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

price & seller wants offer.

1005 Villa Vista
$94,000

SUPER VALUE
You must view this brick

ranch w/ 5 BRs, so many

great upgrades, beautiful

yard.  Reduced price!!

950 E. 6th
$99,900

ALMOST LIKE
NEW!

Great love & passion has

went into restoring this beau-

tiful home.  Don’t over look -

you must see!

240 Court Ave.
$135,000

JUST LISTED
Move-in perfect.  4 BR, 2

bath w/ full walk-out bsmt.,

manicured lawn, large rear

deck.

785 Lane Dr.

$94,500

1240 LUE DRIVE

1085 Taylor Ave., Colby, KS
Linda Taylor - Broker

785-460-3721

Home of your Dreams

$279,900

www.colbysouthwindrealty.com

1730 W. 5TH

$110,000

$125,000

250 E. Ash

$49,900

785 N.Chick

Farmers & Merchants Bank can help you with your
home mortgage loan needs.  We have several different
programs to choose from, one of which is sure to be
right for you.

Give me a call today at 866-460-3321 to schedule an
appointment to pre-qualify you for your dream home.

ARE YOU READY TO START
LOOKING AND START BUYING???

240 W. 4th, Colby, KS
 785-460-3321

1-866-460-3321

Jacque Golemboski
Mortgage Loan Officer

MEMBER

 FDIC

EQUAL HOUSING

LENDER

♦NEW!!!  Meadow Lake Inc. Country Club Facility with 6,161 

Sq. ft. Club House, cart sheds and all equipment included, 

situated on 13.5 acres Colby, KS. ($275,000) 

♦ NEW PRICE!!! 3,055 sq. ft. Office Building, new roof in 2007, has 7 

office spaces, can be used as 2 office locations w/separate entrances, 
also includes a 24’x24’ building. 485 W. 4th, Colby, KS ($86,000)  

♦ Brick 4-plex w/ (2) 2-BR & (2) efficiency apartments. Central heat 

and A/C, full basement 315 W. 3rd, Colby, KS ($120,000)   

♦2,583 sq. ft. building w/corner lot, excellent location, formally a 

convience store, 900 E. 4th St. Colby, KS. ($185,000)  

♦ NEW PRICE!!! Investment Property 10,31 6 Sq. Ft. building,  New 
roof, excellent tenant, located at 111 West 3rd, Oakley, KS, ($ 180,000) 

♦ 2,668 Sq. Ft. Building, 470 N. Franklin, Colby, KS. (SOLD) 

576 Co. Rd. M - Approx. 8 Acres 

located SW of Levant. Includes 3 
bedroom house, quonset w/ concrete 

floor & overhead door, barn & 

corrals, 28,000 bushels of grain 
storage, two car detached garage and 

established windbreak.  

*NEW LISTING*    Levant, KS     $125,000 

 

 

   

    

♦NEW!!! 80 Ac. Sheridan Co., KS. Dryland & Grass N. of Angelus, 

landlord’s share of 2008 wheat to buyer. (UNDER C ONTRACT). 

♦NEW!!! 264 Acres Irrigated, Gove County, KS. All 2008 cash lease 

payment to buyer. Located 1.5 miles East of Campus. ($6 80,000) 

♦NEW!!! 315 Acres, Thomas County,KS Cropland & Grass. Imm. 
Poss., all 2008 wheat to buyer, includes irrigation well. ($ 280,000) 

♦143 Acres Thomas Co., w/farm house, detached garage & barn, 68.4 

Ac.cropland, 74 Ac. Grass, S. Brewster, KS. (UNDER C ONTRACT) 

♦ 480 Ac. TH County, Dryland & CRP SW of Colby, KS. (SOLD) 

♦ 160 Acres Dryland, Sheridan County, KS. Immediate Poss. (SOLD) 

 

 

 

~ LAND LISTINGS ~ 

~ COMMERICAL LISTINGS ~ 

♦ May 1 st – Werner Construction, County Owned, Others Construction 

Equipment Auction, Hastings, NE 

♦ June 27 th – Annual Spring Fleet Vehicle & Heavy Equipment Auction, 

Nebraska Public Power District, Owners, York, NE 

♦� � July 26th – Annual Fleet Vehicles & heavy Equip’ment Auction, City of 

Lincoln/Lancaster County/LES, Owners, Lincoln, NE 

~ UPCOMING AUCTIONS ~

WE WANT YOUR COMMERCIAL LISTINGS!!

“WE SELL”

WE WANT YOUR LAND LISTINGS!!

“WE SELL”

Rock L. Bedore
Ag/Commercial Specialist

785-460-7653 (Office)
785-462-6930 (Res)

Real EstateReal Estate
Foremen to lead utility field crews. 
Outdoor physical work, many po-
sitions, paid training, $17/hr. plus 
weekly performance bonuses after 
promotion, living allowance when 
traveling, company truck and ben-
efits. Must have strong leadership 
skills, good driving history, and 
be able to travel in Kansas and 
nearby states. Email resume to 
Recruiter25@osmose.com or apply 
online at www.OsmoseUtilities.com 
EOE M/F/D/V.

Heavy Equipment Training. Cranes-
Dozers-Loaders. Huge Job De-
mand. National Certification. Li-
censed by OBPVS. Oklahoma 
College of Construction, 280 Qua-
drom, OKC, OK. www.Heavy9.com. 
1-866-726-0577.

Nat’l Organization Now Hiring. 
Avg. Pay $20/hour or $57/K/yr. 
including Federal Benefits and OT. Of-
fered by USWA 1-866-498-6846.

Sales - High Pay for Hard Work! $70K 
1st yr. Realistic. Bonuses, Monthly 
Incentives. Training provided. 4-day 
Travel/3-day Weekends. Call Kevin 
Nekvinda 1-866-326-4304.

Kansas Classifieds Kansas Classifieds

Help Wanted/Truck Driver	
CDL-A DRIVERS: Expanding Fleet 
offering Regional/OTR runs. Out-
standing Pay Package. Excel-
lent Benefits. Generous Home-
t ime. Lease Purchase on ‘07 
Peterbilts. NATIONAL CARRIERS 
1-888-707-7729. www.nationalcar-
riers.com.

Driver - Join a Company with Tradi-
tion. Knight Transportation. One of 
Forbe’s “200 Best Small Compa-
nies” Debt Free Company looking 
to expand. Family Friendly Environ-
ment. Comfortable Home Time. 
Consistent miles. Call Recruiting 
888-562-7783. 4 month OTR/CDL-
A Required. www.knighttrans.
com.

DRIVERS NEEDED - Dahlsten Truck 
Line based in Nebraska/Kansas for 
over 60 years is hiring qualified driv-
ers for Midwest lanes. Call Gene at 
800-775-2755.

Drivers: Act Now! Sign-on Bonus. 
35-42 cpm. Earn over $1000 weekly. 
Excellent Benefits. Need CDL-A and 
3 mos recent OTR. 800-635-8669.

Homes for Sale	
3/BR $199/Mo!  Bank Foreclo-
sure! 4/BR $255/Mo! 5% down 20 
years @ 8% apr. For listings call 
1-800-585-3560 Ext B738.

Legal Services	
Social Security disability claims; 
Saunders & Saunders Attorneys 
at Law.  No recovery, No fee!  
1-800-259-8548.

Special Notice	
Divorce without children $95.00, 
Divorce with children $95.00. With 
Free name change documents (wife 
only) and marital settlement agree-
ment. Fast, easy and professional. 
Call 1-888-789-0198.
Steel Buildings For Sale	
20x8x8; 40x8x8; 48x8.5x9.5 
SHIPPING CONTAINERS. Cam-
lock doors,  hardwood f loors 
support forklift. Delivery avail-
able. 1-785-655-9430 Solomon; 

Kansas Classifieds Kansas Classifieds
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